## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

winter  Impany Name:  Impany N	From Date Qty.	Tohesh Painting - 105.	Units	o Date Amoun	19.1	Contractors bill no
Contractor  Contra	From Date  Qty.	Painting - OS:	Units	Amoun	Name of Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is t	Contractors
work date  Villa/Plat/block no.  A - 103, 402  403, 503	Prom Date  Qty.	Painting - 105.4 Rate	Units	Amoun	Name of Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is t	Contractors
Cork dome  Villa/Plat/block no.  A - 103, 402  403, 503  257. B°1)	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amoun	Name of Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, where the Owner, which is t	Contractors
. A-103,402 4 403,503 6 257. Bill	- 100	50				
. A-103,402 403,503 . 257. Bill	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND		" A L L L A			
403,503 . 257. Bill	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND		11 A 1 (1)	1	Contraction of the last of the	
1. 25 % B? ()		-	80 1910	43,	520	
AND REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF	The same of the sa			-		
AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF				-		-
5.			1	-		
5.				+		
7.				-		
3.				-		
9.				-		
11.	Total:	-		43,.	520	
All required	DYES ]	NO.	GST bill re	quired	CYES	□NO.
Measurement &	Requir		Measurem	ont &	Pac	losed
stimate sheet:	□ Not req		estimate ai		Not	oaclosed
PO/WO BO.			PO/WO de	196:		
Remarks: All V	John le	ndeted	1			

for the charges carch week, tumber civil constraints. 3. Whenever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate see unconstraints shows are not required for turning only where saids the cases are clearly given.

M. RAM PRASAD. (G.M.R.) Project Manager

MEASU	JREMENT S	HEET				D		
Company Name:		MRMallapur LLP			Approved b	Kamprasad		
Project: Work Description:		Gulmohar Residency			Sign:			
		A-block internal painting						-
Contractor Name:		S.Mahesh						
Prepared By		P.Sai kumar						
Date:		22-11-2022						
				**	C	D	E= AxBxCxD	F
			Α	B Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	AA HOESS	130.1821			
1	A-block	1360sftss.32						
				1.00	1.0	0 4.00	4 00	flats
		25%bill A-103,502,403,40	1.00	1.00	1.00			
			2		p v	*		
			,a	À				
						-8		
							*	
	· ?	•				*	p	
	,	,			P			
	†	A		*	*		6 -	
				4				b.
		. *	or .	v .	,			
	? <i>V</i>	<i>y</i> -	÷.	v				
		•				w		+
		4		4		-4	5 10 1	
			1	-				CONTRACTOR SOMEON STREET

ESTIMATE :	SHEET			Approved by:	Ram Prasad	-	
Company Name:		MRMallapur LLP		Sign:		-	
Project:		Gulmohar Residency.		0.6.		1	
Work Descrip	otion:	A-block internal painting					
Contractor N		S.Mahesh					
Prepared By		P.Sai kumar					
Date:		22-11-2022					
			0	Units	Rate	Amount	
S No.	Item Head	Flat nos	Quantity	Ones			
1	A-block	1360sft@32		fla	ts	32 43,520	
		25%bill A-103,502,403,402	4.00	) na			
				-			
				-	-		
				-		43,520	
		Grand Total		-			
							1
							1
		_					-
							-
			+				
			+				

## Bill for Equipment Allowance

S.mahesh, Nacharam , Hyderabad.

Date: 22.11.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-103,402,403,502 flats at A-block.  Total Amount = 43,520/-  Work done from date: 12.09.22 to 19.11.22	Rs.17,408 /-

Amount in words: Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred and Eight Only.

Sign:	
Sion.	
5.5	

## Bill for Labour Charges

S.Mahesh, Nacharam. Hyderabad.

Date: 22-11-22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at A-block

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-103,402,403,502 flats at A-block.	Rs.17,408 /-
	Total Amount = 43,520 - Work done from date: 12.09.22 to 19.11.22	

Amount in words. Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred and Eight Only

Sign	

## **Allowance for Consumables**

S.Mahesh. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 22-11-22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at A-block

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

~ ~ ~ ~	Description	Amount
<b>S No.</b> 1.	Brief description of work done: Towards painting work done in A-103,402,403,502 flats at A-block.  Total Amount = 43,520/-  Work done from date: 12.09.22 to 19.11.22	Rs.8,704 /-

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Only.

Sign:	
8	